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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 RAJAN P N NARAYANAN 
ASHAN (FTHR)

TC 43/983, 
LEELAMANDIRAM, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

2 30/12/2025 SANDHYA R JOSE M (HSBN) TC 48/1685, 
KUZHIVILA MELE 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KUNNAPUZHA, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 30/12/2025 SINDHU V SUMESH A (HSBN) TC 41/1371, M S K 
NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 2, 2026, 10:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

4 30/12/2025 Peer Mohammed AYSHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC 49/34/2 , FATHIMA 
MANZIL, PATTANI 

LANE, 
KAMALESWARAM, 
MANACAUD Village, 
Manacaud P O, 695009, 

NEMOM Mandalam

  

5 30/12/2025 USHA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

GOPINADAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 67/1732/8, 
PAVANIKA, 

BREEZELAND , 
KALADIMUGAM, 
AMBALATHARA, 
MANACAUD   P O, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 30/12/2025 ASMIN J RIYAS RIYAS A M (FTHR) TC 48/479/6, ROSHAN, 
JUBILIE NAGAR, 

KALLATTUMUKKU, 
MUTTATHARA, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  

7 30/12/2025 SHABEEYA BEEVI MEERAN MOHIDEEN 
(HSBN)

TC 68/841/3 69A, 
BALAVAN NAGAR , 

MANACAUD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 30/12/2025 SHANAVAS S SAINUDHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

TC 35/892 PUTHUVAL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PUTHEN ROAD 

JUNCTION, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VALLAKADAVU, 
695008, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

9 30/12/2025 ANANDU R 
CHANDRAN 

USHA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(MTHR)

TC 67/1732/8 , 
PAVANIKA, 

BREEZELAND, 
KALADIMUGAM, 
AMBALATHARA , 
MANACAUD  P O, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

10 30/12/2025 KARTHIKA S CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR S (HSBN)

T C 49/538, CHANDRA 
VILASOM, 

MUDAVANMUGAL, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 30/12/2025 REENA T NARAYANAN (FTHR) TC 51/1303, 
ANJANEYAM, 

PUNNAKKAMUKHAL, 
THIRUMALA, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
NEMOM

  

12 30/12/2025 MANOJ KUMAR G GOPINADAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 67/1732/8, 
PAVANIKA, 

BREEZELAND , 
KALLADIMUGAM, 
AMBALATHARA , 
MANACAUD  P O, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 30/12/2025 NASEMA N MUHAMMAD SIDDIK 
M (HSBN)

TC 46/365, 
PALLITHERUVU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

14 30/12/2025 SARANG S S SYAM S S (FTHR) TC 66/1371 
SYAMALALAYAM, 

POONKULAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

VELLAYANI P O, 
695522, NEMOM

  

15 30/12/2025 BASHEERA BEEVI 
NISHTAR 

M A NISHTAR (HSBN) TC 55/681, NEAR TVS 
NEERAMANKARA, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 30/12/2025 UZMA S Munir A (FTHR) TC 48/474(A), Sukoon , 
JNRA 67(A), 

Kallattumukku, 
Muttathara Village, 

Manacaud P O, 695009, 
Nemom Mandalam

  

17 30/12/2025 Bathishan A Ahammadu Kannu  
(FTHR)

Naseema Mansil 
TC8/668 3 B-87, T V 
NAGAR, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 30/12/2025 ABHISHEK JOHNSON S MARY DAIVA 
PRASAD (OTHR)

T C 19/1816-1, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
POOJAPPURA, 
POOJAPPURA, 
695012, NEMOM

  

19 30/12/2025 Rasheeda K Shahul Hameed (HSBN) Sheeba Manzil, A K N 
Nagar, Santhivila, 

Kalliyoor P O, 
Kalliyoor, 695020, 

Neyyattinkara

  

20 30/12/2025 MOBY MONSY SAM MONSY SAM (FTHR) T C 47/850-12, UNITY 
HIGHTS 

MUDAVANMUGAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

21 30/12/2025 GEETHA T K GIREESAN V (HSBN) TC 41/1506 AGARAM, 
CHITHRANAGAR 

NO-26, MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 30/12/2025 FARHANA N S NUJUMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

TC 74/537, PALLY 
STREET, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 30/12/2025 S SOORIYAN J S SATHYAPALAN 
(FTHR)

TC 55/2346-2 
GOMATHY 

SADANAM, S N 
NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, 695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

24 30/12/2025 SUHARA FATHIMA S SHAJAHAN A (FTHR) TC 46/123/1, PALLI 
STREET, 

AMBALATHARA, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 30/12/2025 AZIYA KHAN A AMEER KHAN A 
(FTHR)

TC 74/1037, AZIYA 
MANZIL, PALLI 

STREET, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 30/12/2025 RESMY P RAJEEV B (HSBN) TC 51/1081-1, 
KALLOOS NEST, 

AMBEDKAR ROAD, 
PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 

THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

27 30/12/2025 S NITIN KRISHNA SHAJI KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

VRN A-30 
GOPISUBHADRAM 

TC 42/1449-1, 
CHADIYARA 
POOJAPURA, 

SASTHAMANGALAM, 
POOJAPURA, 695012, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

28 30/12/2025 VIJAYAKUMARI S R HARIKUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 53/1747 
AKAMPALLI VEEDU, 
PONNUMANGALAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 30/12/2025 RETNA KUMARI P RENJITH P (HSBN) T C 17/1840 CRA -A6, 
THENGUVILAKAM 

CHENGALLOOR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, NEMOM

  

30 30/12/2025 AFNAN S  SAJEENA  (MTHR) TC 48/623/5, 
AMBALATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 30/12/2025 Seyyad Ali M N Nazeema Beegam  
(MTHR)

Naseema Mansil 
TC8/668 3 B-87, T V 
NAGAR, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

32 30/12/2025 IJAZ H HAJUDEEN K (FTHR) TC 53/307, HAJA 
MANZIL, 

POTTAVILA, OLD 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

33 30/12/2025 ANEESH KUMAR G GIREESAN KUTTY V 
(FTHR)

T C 17/1994  S N R A 
65, CHITTOOR 

KONATHU VEEDU, 
PALACE VIEW 

ROAD, POOJAPPURA, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 30/12/2025 SAJITHA B CHANDRASENAN T 
(HSBN)

T C 64/2030, PRABHA 
MANDIRAM, 
MENILAM, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 30/12/2025 Aparna Jayakumar B KIRAN G (HSBN) TC 54/2805/02 
GAURISANKARAM, 
AZHIMUHAM LANE 

THALIYAL, 
MANACAUD, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 30/12/2025 SAHADEV DAS SWAPAN DAS (FTHR) VALIYATHATTEKAL 
VEEDU, ARAMADA, 

ARAMADA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 30/12/2025 IJAZ H HAJUDEEN K (FTHR) TC 53/307, HAJA 
MANZIL, 

POTTAVILA, OLD 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 30/12/2025 ABDUL RASHEED J NAFAM A R (OTHR) TC 49/53 PRA 8, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

39 30/12/2025 SHARMI AFTHAB M  SALIM (FTHR) T C 47/3193-2 RIDA 
VILLA, NEAR MILK 

SOCEITY 
MUDAVANMUGAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POOJAPPURA, 
695012, NEMOM

  

40 30/12/2025 RAFEEKA M SHAM M MOHAMMED 
SHAM (HSBN)

TC67/1245 SOORYA 
RESIDENCE, NILAMA 

ROAD 
KONCHIRAVILA, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 30/12/2025 Umar Muqthar M Muhammed Shafi 
(FTHR)

TC 46/318(2), Triveni 
Junction , poonthura, 

Paruthikuzhy, 
poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

42 30/12/2025 ABHINAYA V S VINOD KUMAR L 
(FTHR)

ABHINAVAM, 
THAMPURAN 

NAGAR STUDIO 
ROAD, NEMOM, 

ESTATE P O, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 30/12/2025 Nazeema Beegam I  Bathishan A  (HSBN) Naseema Mansil 
TC8/668 3 B-87, T V 
NAGAR, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

44 30/12/2025 NANDAN  P R RAJAN A N (FTHR) T C 50/678-7 
VISHNUPRIYA, 
KULATHARA 

KALADY, 
MANACAUD/

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

45 30/12/2025 MUJEEB RAHMAN S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

TC43/227 SABHAH 
ERA 6, 

KAMALESHWARAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 30/12/2025 MANJUSHA M K BALAN (FTHR) TC 22/891/4 OM 
SHREE, K R A 46 A, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 30/12/2025 Ajimsa Beegam N M Nazeer  (HSBN) Nazeema Manzil 
TC40/668(3), T V 

NAGAR, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

48 30/12/2025 NIRUPAM  P R RAJAN  A N  (FTHR) T C 50/678-7 
VISHNNUPRIYA, 

KULATHARA 
KALADY, 

MANACAUD/
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 30/12/2025 SHEEJA J MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

TC 43/227 SABAH, 
ERA 6-A, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

50 30/12/2025 ATHUL MOHAN J S RESMI S NAIR (WIFE) AISWARYA, 
OJRA-39(B), 

THAMPURANKOVIL 
ROAD, 

MUDAVANMUKAL, 
THIRUMALA, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
THIRUMALA

  

51 30/12/2025 BALAN KUMARU KUMARU (FTHR) TC 22/891/4 OM 
SHREE, K R A 46 A, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

52 30/12/2025 RAZANA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

TC 20/2013 RAZANA 
MANZIL, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 30/12/2025 HARIDA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

TC43/227  SABHAH 
ERA 6, 

KAMALESHWARAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YOOSUF J 

NASEEMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

TC57/2696 
THAUHEED MANZIL, 

PACHALLOOR, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, NEMOM

  

55 30/12/2025 PAUL THRESYAMMA 
JOSEPH 

GRACY MOL MERCY 
SELVARAJ (WIFE)

TC 48/2210/2 , 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

ATTUVILAKOM, 
PLAVILA, 

THIRUMALA  P O, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

56 30/12/2025 M Mohammed Sham H S MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

TC67/1245 SOORYA 
RESIDENCE, NILAMA 

ROAD 
KONCHIRAVILA, 

MANACADU, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 30/12/2025 Akhil V Pradeep PRADEEP KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

T C 51/1731/56  FLAT 
NO 904, CONFIDENT 

FLORIS, 
POOJAPPURA, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN  
(FTHR)

TC43/227 SABHAH 
ERA 6, 

KAMALESHWARAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

59 30/12/2025 NOOFA N S SUDHEER S (FTHR) TC 46/389-1, 
NADHEERA MANZIL, 
MANICKAVILAKAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 30/12/2025 AJAY K R Raghavan (FTHR) KALIPARAMBIL -204 
S, KESHAVA DEV 
ROAD, PRAKASH 

NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

61 30/12/2025 SINDHU S MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 43/365/1 
VISHWAVIJAYAM, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 30/12/2025 AARCHA M S SINDHU S (MTHR) TC 43/365/1 
VISWAVIJAYAM, 

ARYANKUZHI, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED SUNIL SHIBINA SUNIL 
(WIFE)

TC 50/725-5, A S 
VILLA, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 30/12/2025 VIVEKANAND B BALAKRISHNAN 
NADAR P (FTHR)

VIVEKANAND 
BHAVAN, 

PONGUVILA, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

PERUKAVU, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

65 30/12/2025 ABHINAND S  SHIJU S V (FTHR) TC 21/1534-3, 
ANASWARA, 

NEDUMCAUD, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

66 30/12/2025 SHIBINA SUNIL MUHAMMED SUNIL 
(HSBN)

TC 50/725-5, A S 
VILLA, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 30/12/2025 RAJEENA B  IBRAHIM 
VAVAKASIM (HSBN)

TC 46/442 , 
PADIPURAVEEDU, 

PALLI STREET , 
PUTHAN PALLY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 30/12/2025 AL SAJIN K L LATHEEFA A (MTHR) KL MANZIL, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEMOM

  

69 30/12/2025 Sarang S Smitha (MTHR) Thiruvonam,Tc 
53/1447, Sathyan 
nagar,Perekonam, 

NEMOM, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

70 30/12/2025 SAJITH KUMAR S S SANTHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

SAMRAJYAM Tc 
51/1216(1), 

AMBEDKER ROAD 
PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 
Thirumala, Aramada, 

695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

71 30/12/2025 Subha V L Perumal (FTHR) Samrajam Tc 
51/1216(1) TVRA 76D, 

Ambedkdar Road 
Punnakkamughl, 

Thirumala, Aramada, 
695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 10:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

72 30/12/2025 Vaishnav M Manoj M S (FTHR) Tc 19/14 , Karthika, 
Near Vijayamohini 
Mills, Thirumala, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 30/12/2025 ALEN S.LENIN LENIN SINGH L K 
(FTHR)

Dani Villa, TC51/3249, 
Kunnapuzha, 

Kunnapuzha, Thirumala, 
Aramada, 695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

74 30/12/2025 BINDU O Madhusoodanan Nair S 
(HSBN)

TC 18/745-5, DEVIKA, 
KK Road , Koorachal, 
Thirumala, Aramada 

PO, 695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

75 30/12/2025 ARUNIMA A S B SIVAN KUTTY 
NAIR (FTHR)

Uthradam T C 50/1275, 
Society Road 

Kunnapuzha, Thirumala, 
Aramada, 695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

76 30/12/2025 John Alex Alex U Thomas (FTHR) TC-19/236 (1), Kumari 
vilasam, VPS-3, 

Vattavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

77 30/12/2025 Jayakumaran Nair V Vikraman Nair (FTHR) TC 17/1542(4), Vishak, 
Chenkalloor, 

Poojappura, Poojappura, 
695012, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

78 30/12/2025 Athiya Beegum Jahangir (HSBN) TC 19/1807(26) 
PNRA-52 D, Opposite 

Melancode Devi 
Temple, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 2, 2026, 10:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


